

## Mayor's Citizen Recognition Awards Nomination Form

## Mayor's Citizen Recognition Awards

This recognition will be awarded to a citizen, group, or organization that has contributed, enhanced, or has had a positive impact on the residents of Woodstock. These individuals and groups in our community are the people who make our community and the lives of those around us better.

#### Criteria:

- Are a resident of Woodstock (Ward 1-5);
- Had a positive impact on the community that may have gone unrecognized;
- Uses their leadership skills to positively impact our community;
- Serves as an inspiration to members of the community;
- A familiar and friendly face around the Woodstock that people know and respect.

#### Nominations

Mail/Drop Off:

Applications can be picked up at the reception desk at Town Hall (824 Main Street), AYR Motor Centre reception desk (105 Connell Park Road)

and mailed or dropped off in box boxes at above locations, in an envelope clearly marked with the following information:

Citizen Recognition Awards, 2024 ATTN: Office of the Mayor, Woodstock 824 Main Street, Woodstock, NB E7M 2E8

Or

Email to: <a href="mailto:clerk@WoodstockNB.ca">clerk@WoodstockNB.ca</a>

For more information, call 506-325-4600



# Mayor's Citizen Recognition Awards Nomination Form

Contact Information for Nominator

Full Name of Nominator:

Phone:

Email:

### Nominee Information

Full Name of Nominee:

Phone:

Email:

Address:

City:

Postal Code:

Title/Position:

Date:

Please provide a description of the impact that the individual/group/organization or business has made on Woodstock: